ISSN 0300-9580 JCPKBH(6) 773-910(1986)

773

781

787

799

805

813

819

823

827

835

841

847

853

861

867

JOURNAL OF THE CHEMICAL SOCIETY

Perkin Transactions Il

Physical Organic Chemistry

CONTENTS

Electron reorganization induced by intramolecular hydrogen bonding in phenol derivatives: relationship between proton
chemical shifts and the hydroxylic electron populations Jean-Paul Seguin, Frédérique Guillaume-Vilport, Raoul Uzan,
and Jean-Pierre Doucet

Interpretation of the reactivity of benzyl free radical towards peroxyacids in terms of orbital interactions. Competition
between energy gap control and overlap control Jacques Fossey, Daniel Lefort, Massoud Massoudi, Jean-Yves Nedelec,
and Jeanine Sorba

The geometry at nitrogen in N-phenylsulphonyl-pyrroles and -indoles. The geometry of sulphonamides Reoy L.
Beddoes, Lesley Dalton, John A. Joule, Owen S. Mills, Jonathan D. Street, and C. Ian F. Watt

Chemical consequences of the intramolecular interaction between sulphur atom and methoxycarbonyl group in fluorene
systems Ward Nakanishi, Yoshiaki Kusuyama, Yoshitsugu Ikeda, and Michinori Oki

Photosensitized NAD(P)H regeneration systems; application in the reduction of butan-2-one, pyruvic, and acetoacetic
acids and in the reductive amination of pyruvic and oxoglutaric acid to amino acid Daniel Mandler and Itamar
Willner

Study of formation of the spiro-Meisenheimer adduct of NN’-dimethyl-N-(2,4,6-trinitrophenyl)glycinamide and its
rearrangement to 2-methylamino-N-methyl-N-(2,4,6-trinitrophenyl)acetamide Vladimir Machéfek, Makky M. M.
Hassanien, and Vojeslav Stérba

Chemiluminescent recombination of benzoyl radicals Eduardo Lissi and Julio de la Fuente

Hofmann decomposition of quaternary ammonium salts under phase-transfer catalytic conditions Jaime de la Zerda,
Ronny Nevmann, and Yoel Sasson

Orbital interactions. Part 13. The observation of through-bond orbital interactions between benzene and double bonds
in some dimethanoanthracenes Noel S. Hush, Gary D. Willett, Michael N. Paddon-Row, Harish K. Patney, and
J. Barrie Peel

The acid-base behaviour of hexamine and its N-acetyl derivatives Aidan P. Cooney, Michael R. Crampton, and Peter
Golding

Complexation of microgel particles with small ester molecules as a function of the ionic content of the monomer feed
composition M. Ghazali Harun, Ajay K. Luthra, and Andrew Williams

Trifluoroacetic acid-catalysed transacylation of arenes by acylpentamethylbenzene Takashi Keumi, Toshio Morita,
Takanobu Shimada, Naomi Teshima, Hidehiko Kitajima, and G. K. Surya Prakash

Analysis of multinuclear lanthanide-induced shifts. Part 2. The geometry of ketone binding to lanthanides Douglas J.
Raber, Joop A. Peters, and Maarten S. Nieuwenhuizen

Electronic effects in the regiochemistry of the alkenylsilyl radical cyclizations J. Pedro Sarasa, Joan lgual, and Josep
M. Poblet

Stereochemical Studies. Part 112. Geometrical dependence of intramolecular catalysis in the hydrolysis and aminolysis
of aryl esters Michael 1. Page, David Render, and Gabor Bernith



873

879

885

891

897

CONTENTS

The stabilities of Meisenheimer complexes. Part 42. Kinetic studies of the reactions of methyl 3,5-dinitrobenzoate and of
methyl 4-chloro-3,5-dinitrobenzoate with hydroxide ions in dimethyl sulphoxide-water mixtures. Competitive nucleo-
philic attack at aryl and carbonyl carbon atoms Michael R. Crampton and Colin Greenhalgh

Nuclear quadrupole resonance studies of chelated antimony complexes. Part 2. The crystal structure and the 33Cl and
121,123} resonance frequencies of tetrachloro(acetylacetonato)antimony(v) and related compounds Claudine Gérard
Edwin A. C. Lucken, and Gérald Bernardinelli

Intramolecularly hydrogen-bonded peptide conformations. Preferred crystal-state and solution conformations of
N-monochloroacetylated glycines dialkylated at the x-carbon Giovanni Valle, Gian Maria Bonora, Claudio Toniolo,
Paul M. Hardy, Miroslaw T. Leplawy, and Adam Redlinski

Polychlorinated biphenyl radical cations: a pulse radiolysis investigation Joérg Monig, Klaus-Dieter Asmus, Larry W.
Robertson, and Franz Oesch

Solid-state photochemistry of nitro compounds: structure-reactivity correlations Kaillathe Padmanabhan, Dietrich
Dopp, Kailasam Venkatesan, and Vaidyanathan Ramamurthy

Conformational behaviour of isomeric bithienyls. An ab initio study Vincenzo Barone, Francesco Lelj, Nino Russo, and
Marirosa Toscano



AUTHOR INDEX

Asmus, Klaus-Dieter, 891

Barone, Vincenzo, 909

Beddoes, Roy L., 787

Bernardinelli, Gérald, 879

Bernath, Gabor, 867

Bonora, Gian Maria, 885

Cooney, Aidan P., 835

Crampton, Michael R., 835, 873

Dalton, Lesley, 787

de la Fuente, Julio, 819

de la Zerda, Jaime, 823

Dopp, Dietrich, 897

Doucet, Jean-Pierre, 773

Fossey, Jacques, 781

Geérard, Claudine, 879

Golding, Peter, 835

Greenhalgh, Colin, 873

Guillaume-Vilport, Frédérique,
773

Hardy, Paul M., 885

Harun, M. Ghazali, 841
Hassanien, Makky M. M., 813
Hush, Noel S, 827

Igual, Joan, 861

Ikeda, Yoshitsugu, 799
Joule, John A., 787
Keumi, Takashi, 847
Kitajima, Hidehiko, 847
Kusuyama, Yoshiaki, 799
Lefort, Daniel, 781

Lelj, Francesco, 909
Leplawy, Miroslaw T., 885
Lissi, Eduardo, 819
Lucken, Edwin A. C., 879
Luthra, Ajay K., 841
Machacek, Vladimir, 813
Mandler, Daniel, 805
Massoudi, Massoud, 781
Mills, Owen S., 787
Monig, Jorg, 891

Morita, Toshio, 847

Nakanishi, Waro, 799

Nedelec, Jean-Yves, 781
Neumann, Ronny, 823
Nieuwenhuizen, Maarten S., 853
Oki, Michinori, 799

Oesch, Franz, 891

Paddon-Row, Michael N, 827
Padmanabhan, Kaillathe, 897
Page, Michael I., 867

Patney, Harish K., 827

Peel, J. Barrie, 827

Peters, Joop A., 853

Poblet, Josep M., 861

Prakash, G. K. Surya, 847
Raber, Douglas J., 853
Ramamurthy, Vaidyanathan, 897
Redlinski, Adam, 885

Render, David, 867

Robertson, Larry W., 891
Russo, Nino, 909

Stérba, Vojeslav, 813
Sarasa, J. Pedro, 861
Sasson, Yoel, 823

Seguin, Jean-Paul, 773
Shimada, Takanobu, 847
Sorba, Jeanine, 781
Street, Jonathan D., 787
Teshima, Naomi, 847
Toniolo, Claudio, 885
Toscano, Marirosa, 909
Uzan, Raoul, 773

Valle, Giovanni, 885
Venkatesan, Kailasam, 897
Watt,C.Ian F., 787
Willett, Gary D., 827
Williams, Andrew, 841
Willner, Itamar, 805

NOTE: An asterisk in the heading of each paper indicates the author who is
to receive any correspondence.






